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What is this about? 

We collect information about your child and sometimes about you to make sure 

they receive the best education and stay safe. 

 

What do we collect? 

• Your child’s name, address, and school details. 

• Health information, special needs, and attendance. 

• Test results and behaviour records. 

• Your contact details and, sometimes, bank details (for payments). 

• CCTV footage and, sometimes, fingerprints for school services. 

 

Why do we need this? 

• To teach your child and keep them safe. 

• To contact you in emergencies. 

• To follow the law. 

 

Who do we share it with? 

• Other schools, if your child moves. 

• Doctors, nurses, and emergency services, if needed. 

• The council and the government, for education planning. 

• Exam boards and school system providers. 

 

Your rights: 

• You can ask to see the information we hold. 

• You can ask us to correct or delete it if it is wrong or no longer needed. 

• If you have any concerns or queries, please email: 

riskandcompliance@kevibham.org.  
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